The Musial Suspects

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
22-Sep-2024 11:09 AM ET

Balls to the wall (6-16)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24

441.0
240.0
227.0
257.0
238.5
254.0
154.5
223.5
283.5
271.0
294.5
2425
141.0
248.0
173.0
333.0
124.0
210.0
188.0
179.5
229.0
239.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dave Parker
Bleeding Green TP100 9
Furious Jumping

libre

Show Me The Money!
Bleeding Green TP100 9
SP100

Show Me The Money!
Grassroots

PAW

libre

SP100

PAW

Grassroots
Complaining Willy
libre

Dave Parker

Furious Jumping
Complaining Willy
SP100

Show Me The Money!
Dave Parker
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455.0 Loss
225.0 Win
289.0 Loss
398.5 Loss
227.5 Win
292.5 Loss
203.5 Loss
283.0 Loss
311.0 Loss
219.0 Win
342.0 Loss
208.5 Win
249.5 Loss
297.5 Loss
216.5 Loss
546.0 Loss
233.0 Loss
286.0 Loss
170.5 Win
283.5 Loss
287.0 Loss
199.5 Win
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Bleeding Green TP100 9 (18-4)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24
Playoff Week 1

468.5
225.0
273.0
2315
280.0
292.5
244.0
347.0
277.0
362.0
242.0
276.5
253.5
424.0
328.0
411.5
319.0
286.0
326.5
322.0
235.0
301.5
217.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

PAW

Balls to the wall
Grassroots

PAW

Furious Jumping
Balls to the wall
Grassroots

Dave Parker
PAW

Grassroots

Show Me The Money!
Furious Jumping
Complaining Willy
SP100

Show Me The Money!
Dave Parker
Complaining Willy
libre

SP100
Complaining Willy
libre

Furious Jumping
PAW
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427.5
240.0
238.5
243.5
254.5
254.0
217.0
327.0
195.0
238.0
161.0
193.0
227.5
240.0
295.0
342.0
244.5
302.5
226.5
270.0
237.5
226.0
265.0

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Complaining Willy (10-12)

Fantasy Week 1 426.5 VS Show Me The Money! 394.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 242.0 VS Grassroots 283.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 166.5 VS PAW 2715 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 242.5 VS SP100 260.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 265.0 VS Grassroots 254.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 2945 Vs Furious Jumping 270.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 306.0 VS libre 279.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 238.5 VS SP100 259.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 219.0 Vs Dave Parker 235.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 3195 Vs Furious Jumping 276.5 Win
Fantasy Week 12 295.5 VS Grassroots 276.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 303.5 Vs libre 300.5 Win
Fantasy Week 14 227.5 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 253.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 236.0 Vs Furious Jumping 290.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 216.5 VS Balls to the wall 173.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17 370.5 VS PAW 426.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 244.5 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 319.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 248.5 Vs Show Me The Money! 206.0 Win
Fantasy Week 21 170.5 Vs Balls to the wall 188.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 270.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 322.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 317.0 VS Dave Parker 252.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 243.5 VS PAW 291.5 Loss
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Dave Parker (8-14)

Fantasy Week 1 455.0 VS Balls to the wall 441.0 Win
Fantasy Week 3 248.0 Vs Furious Jumping 203.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 214.0 Vs libre 328.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 218.0 Vs Show Me The Money! 240.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 281.0 VS PAW 162.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 249.0 VS SP100 281.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 267.0 Vs Show Me The Money! 276.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 327.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 347.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 235.0 Vs Complaining Willy 219.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 199.5 VS SP100 247.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 216.5 VS PAW 247.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 278.0 Vs Show Me The Money! 249.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 264.5 VS SP100 358.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 293.0 Vs libre 180.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 271.5 VS Grassroots 230.5 Win
Fantasy Week 17 342.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 411.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 233.0 VS Balls to the wall 124.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 229.0 VS Grassroots 264.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 177.0 VS libre 187.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 259.5 Vs Furious Jumping 314.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 252.0 VS Complaining Willy 317.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 24 199.5 Vs Balls to the wall 239.0 Loss
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Furious Jumping (13-9)

Fantasy Week 1 330.0 VS Grassroots 479.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 203.0 Vs Dave Parker 248.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 289.0 VS Balls to the wall 227.0 Win
Fantasy Week 5 3295 Vs Grassroots 266.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 254.5 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 280.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 270.5 Vs Complaining Willy 2945 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 333.0 VS PAW 265.5 Win
Fantasy Week 9 285.0 Vs Grassroots 263.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 297.0 VS libre 249.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 276.5 Vs Complaining Willy 3195 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 248.5 VS SP100 233.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 193.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 276.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 318.0 VS libre 218.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 290.5 Vs Complaining Willy 236.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 2215 VS SP100 278.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17 3775 Vs Show Me The Money! 3445 Win
Fantasy Week 19 318.5 Vs PAW 344.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 286.0 Vs Balls to the wall 210.0 Win
Fantasy Week 21 367.5 Vs Show Me The Money! 292.5 Win
Fantasy Week 22 314.0 Vs Dave Parker 259.5 Win
Fantasy Week 23 279.0 VS PAW 264.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 226.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 3015 Loss
Playoff Week 1 262.0 VS libre 276.5 Loss
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Grassroots (7-15)

Fantasy Week 1 479.0 Vs Furious Jumping 330.0 Win
Fantasy Week 3 283.5 Vs Complaining Willy 242.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 238.5 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 273.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 266.0 Vs Furious Jumping 3295 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 254.0 VS Complaining Willy 265.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 214.0 VS PAW 301.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 217.0 VS Bleeding Green TP100 9 244.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 263.0 Vs Furious Jumping 285.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 311.0 VS Balls to the wall 283.5 Win
Fantasy Week 11 238.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 362.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 276.0 VS Complaining Willy 2955 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 207.5 VS PAW 251.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 273.5 VS Show Me The Money! 2395 Win
Fantasy Week 15 2975 Vs Balls to the wall 248.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 230.5 Vs Dave Parker 271.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 17 3955 Vs SP100 3835 Win
Fantasy Week 19 210.0 Vs libre 367.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 264.0 Vs Dave Parker 229.0 Win
Fantasy Week 21 239.0 VS PAW 3215 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 192.0 Vs libre 207.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 2445 VS SP100 338.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 24 2135 Vs Show Me The Money! 256.5 Loss
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libre (16-6)

Fantasy Week 1 425.0 VS SP100 406.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 2725 Vs Show Me The Money! 263.0 Win
Fantasy Week 4 328.0 VS Dave Parker 214.0 Win
Fantasy Week 5 398.5 Vs Balls to the wall 257.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 263.0 VS SP100 261.0 Win
Fantasy Week 7 288.5 Vs Show Me The Money! 1715 Win
Fantasy Week 8 279.0 Vs Complaining Willy 306.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 251.5 VS PAW 338.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 249.0 VS Furious Jumping 297.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 2945 Vs Show Me The Money! 228.5 Win
Fantasy Week 12 342.0 VS Balls to the wall 294.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 300.5 Vs Complaining Willy 303.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 218.5 VS Furious Jumping 318.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 180.0 Vs Dave Parker 293.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 3175 VS PAW 263.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17 546.0 Vs Balls to the wall 333.0 Win
Fantasy Week 19 367.0 VS Grassroots 210.0 Win
Fantasy Week 20 302.5 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 286.0 Win
Fantasy Week 21 187.5 VS Dave Parker 177.0 Win
Fantasy Week 22 207.5 Vs Grassroots 192.0 Win
Fantasy Week 23 237.5 VS Bleeding Green TP100 9 235.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 2955 Vs SP100 253.5 Win
Playoff Week 1 276.5 VS Furious Jumping 262.0 Win
Playoff Week 2 Vs PAW
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PAW (13-9)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24
Playoff Week 1
Playoff Week 2

427.5
288.0
271.5
243.5
162.0
301.0
265.5
338.0
195.0
219.0
247.0
2515
249.5
252.0
263.0
426.0
344.0
278.0
321.5
255.5
264.0
2915
265.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bleeding Green TP100 9
SP100

Complaining Willy
Bleeding Green TP100 9
Dave Parker

Grassroots

Furious Jumping

libre

Bleeding Green TP100 9
Balls to the wall

Dave Parker

Grassroots

Balls to the wall

Show Me The Money!
libre

Complaining Willy
Furious Jumping

SP100

Grassroots

Show Me The Money!
Furious Jumping
Complaining Willy
Bleeding Green TP100 9
libre
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468.5 Loss
325.5 Loss
166.5 Win
231.5 Win
281.0 Loss
214.0 Win
333.0 Loss
251.5 Win
277.0 Loss
271.0 Loss
216.5 Win
207.5 Win
141.0 Win
276.0 Loss
317.5 Loss
370.5 Win
318.5 Win
247.0 Win
239.0 Win
248.0 Win
279.0 Loss
243.5 Win
217.0 Win
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Show Me The Money! (7-15)

Fantasy Week 1 394.5 VS Complaining Willy 426.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 263.0 Vs libre 2725 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 216.0 VS SP100 265.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 240.0 Vs Dave Parker 218.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 227.5 Vs Balls to the wall 238.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 1715 Vs libre 288.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 276.0 VS Dave Parker 267.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 283.0 Vs Balls to the wall 2235 Win
Fantasy Week 10 288.5 VS SP100 277.5 Win
Fantasy Week 11 228.5 Vs libre 2945 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 161.0 VS Bleeding Green TP100 9 242.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 249.0 Vs Dave Parker 278.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 239.5 VS Grassroots 273.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 276.0 Vs PAW 252.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 295.0 Vs Bleeding Green TP100 9 328.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17 3445 Vs Furious Jumping 3775 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 166.0 VS SP100 289.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 206.0 Vs Complaining Willy 248.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 21 292.5 VS Furious Jumping 367.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 22 248.0 VS PAW 255.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 23 287.0 VS Balls to the wall 229.0 Win
Fantasy Week 24 256.5 Vs Grassroots 2135 Win
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SP100 (12-10)
Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16
Fantasy Week 17
Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20
Fantasy Week 21
Fantasy Week 22
Fantasy Week 23
Fantasy Week 24

406.5
3255
265.5
260.5
261.0
2815
203.5
259.0
277.5
247.5
233.0
208.5
358.5
240.0
278.0
383.5
289.5
247.0
226.5
283.5
338.5
253.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

libre

PAW

Show Me The Money!
Complaining Willy
libre

Dave Parker

Balls to the wall
Complaining Willy
Show Me The Money!
Dave Parker

Furious Jumping
Balls to the wall

Dave Parker
Bleeding Green TP100 9
Furious Jumping
Grassroots

Show Me The Money!
PAW

Bleeding Green TP100 9
Balls to the wall
Grassroots

libre
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425.0 Loss
288.0 Win
216.0 Win
242.5 Win
263.0 Loss
249.0 Win
154.5 Win
238.5 Win
288.5 Loss
199.5 Win
248.5 Loss
2425 Loss
264.5 Win
424.0 Loss
221.5 Win
395.5 Loss
166.0 Win
278.0 Loss
326.5 Loss
179.5 Win
244.5 Win
295.5 Loss
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